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研究生院关于开展 2025 年度省高等教育 

教学改革研究项目（研究生） 

结题验收工作的通知 
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一、验收范围 
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二、验收要求 

<

> ( 2024 2 )  

 

1 20%

 

1.

CSSCI 

1

CN

2

1

 



2.

1/3  

 

1.

 

2. 1

20%  

20%

 

三、项目调整 
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四、验收材料 
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五、其他说明 
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六、材料报送 
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